
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you need any information on food allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please ask a member of the food and beverage team who 

will be pleased to assist.  We do handle common allergens in the kitchen and cannot guarantee an environment free of any specific allergen.  If 
you have any specific concerns, please raise these with you’re the team in advance of your event.   

 

 

Food 

Assorted Pastries                                         

Fruit Cake                                                                      

Assorted Sandwiches  

Sliced Seasonal Fruits 

Fruit Smoothies 

Croissants with jam and butter 

Pain au chocolat 

Blueberry or Chocolate Muffins 

Selection of Fruit Yogurts 

Bacon Baps 

Tea, Coffee & Biscuits 

Tea, Coffee & “Chef’s Treat” 

Cream Tea (Fruit Scones, Jam and Cream) 

 

Drinks 

Tea & Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

Single espresso 

Double espresso 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Macchiato 

Orange/Cranberry/Apple Juice 

Jug of Orange Juice 

Coca Cola/Diet Coke 

 

 

 

 

 

£4.10 

£5.30 

£11.70 

£7.60 

£7.60 

£4.10 

£4.10 

£4.10 

£3.60 

£6.10 

£4.70 

£6.50 

£10.00 

 

 

£3.15 

£3.00 

£3.15 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.15 

£3.15 

£8.00 

£3.60 
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