

Refreshments 2024

Food

Assorted Pastries	£4.10
Fruit Cake	£5.30
Assorted Sandwiches	£11.70
Sliced Seasonal Fruits	£7.60
Fruit Smoothies	£7.60
Croissants with jam and butter	£4.10
Pain au chocolat	£4.10
Blueberry or Chocolate Muffins	£4.10
Selection of Fruit Yogurts	£3.60
Bacon Baps	£6.10
Tea, Coffee & Biscuits	£4.70
Tea, Coffee & "Chef's Treat"	£6.50
Cream Tea (Fruit Scones, Jam and Cream)	£10.00

Drinks

Tea & Coffee	£3.15
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Single espresso	£3.15
Double espresso	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.15
Orange/Cranberry/Apple Juice	£3.15
Jug of Orange Juice	£8.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke	£3.60

If you need any information on food allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please ask a member of the food and beverage team who will be pleased to assist. We do handle common allergens in the kitchen and cannot guarantee an environment free of any specific allergen. If you have any specific concerns, please raise these with you're the team in advance of your event.





